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Youth Olympic Games Potential Americas Qualifiers - Boys

Number in () is maximum qualifiers for the Americas

Performance next to event name is average 3rd place finish

from the last Youth Olympic Games (2010) and last two

IAAF World Youth Championships

[Guadeloupe, Martinique, Anguilla and Curacao are not eligible for YOG]

100 (7)
Raheem Chambers
Javan Martin
Amir Rasul
Akanni Hislop
Coull Grahama
Daiten Rhone
Eric Sanchez
JesusRenteria

200 (9)

Noah Lyles

Chad Walker
Javan Martin
Jamal Walton
Akanni Hislop
Jason Yaw
Shermar Paul
Jorge Sanchez
Eric Sanchez

400 (7)
Martin Manley
Henry Delauze
Jamal Walton
Andrew James
Jason Yaw
Ezequiel Suarez
Kyron Mc Master
Hdemare-Pennambalam

BeekeJarguim

800 (1)
Myles Marshall

1500 (2)
Grant Fisher
Brayden Rennie

3000 (1)

10.46

Jamaica

Bahamas

USA

Trinidad and Tobago
Antigua and Barbuda
Canada

Dominican Republic

Mexiee

21.00

USA

Jamaica

Bahamas

Cayman Islands
Trinidad and Tobago
Guyana

Canada

Puerto Rico
Dominican Republic

46.66

Jamaica

Bahamas

Cayman Islands
USA

Guyana

Puerto Rico

British Virgin Islands
Canada

Nicaragua
USA
3:39.96
USA

Canada

7:54.65

10.27
10.33
10.63
10.75
10.91
10.98
10.99

20.89
20.99
21.15
21.64
21.65
21.70
21.78
21.87
21.96

47.47
47.60
47.74
48.25
48.47
48.76
49.10

1:51.53

3:51.96
3:57.29

[1.9]
[1.9]
[0.0]
[1.9]
[1.9]
[0.0]
[0.0]

[1.3]
[2.3]
[2.3]
[2.3]
[2.3]
[2.3]
[1.3]
[1.3]
[1.3]

Carifta
Carifta
N America
Carifta
Carifta
N America
N America
N-America

N America
Carifta
Carifta
Carifta
Carifta
Carifta
N America
N America
N America

Carifta
Carifta
Carifta
N America
Carifta
N America
Carifta
N-America
N-America

N America

N America
N America
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Jeremiah Ort

110h (6)
Jaheel Hyde
Amere Lattin
Michael Nichols
Pablo Picasso
Tavonte Mott
Callum Mcnab
jefte Monelt

400h (6)
Jaheel Hyde
Rivaldo Leacock
Kyron Mc Master
Rai Benjamin
Juan Nunez
Dangel Cotto
hanr-Nurez
faeebHarna

2000 SC (1)
Nicolas Colyn

High Jump (4)
Lusahane Wilson
Jahnai Perinchief
Omari Benoit
Hakeem Clarke
RoebertDunning
Bavidddarez

Pole Vault (3)
Tristan Slater

Long Jump (3)
Obrien Wasome
Andweulle Wright
Miguel Van Assen
Brian-Sanchez
Fony-Sels
tuxen-Gler

Triple Jump (4)
Miguel Van Assen
Jordon Scott
Akeem Bradshaw

Canada

13.37
Jamaica
USA
Barbados
Mexico
Bahamas
Canada
PuerteRice

50.91

Jamaica

Barbados

British Virgin Islands
USA

Dominican Republic
Puerto Rico

Mexice

Canada

5:31.83
Canada

2.16/7-01

Jamaica

Bermuda

Trinidad and Tobago
Barbados

UsA

Mexice

5.12/16-09.5
Canada

7.60/24-11.25
Jamaica

Trinidad and Tobago
Surinam

Mexiee

Canada

16.11/52-10.25
Surinam

Jamaica

British Virgin Islands

8:39.25 N America
13.10 [2.2] Carifta
13.73 [-0.1] N America
13.79 [2.2] Carifta
14.18 [-0.1] N America
14.22 [2.2] Carifta
14.29 [-0.1] N America
436 B3 NAmeriea
51.21 Carifta
51.37 Carifta
52.85 Carifta
53.32 N America
53.73 N America
53.93 N America
5467 N-America
5683 N-America

6:10.94

6-08 2.03  Carifta

6-08 2.03  Carifta

6-06.75 2.00 Carifta
6-06.75 2.00 Carifta
14-09 4.50

25-01.75 7.66[2.6] Carifta
24-02.5 7.38[1.5] Carifta
23-04.5 7.12[1.2] Carifta

53-07 16.33[2.0] Carifta
51-08.25 15.75[2.4] Carifta
48-10.75 14.90[1.1] Carifta
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Tamar Green

Fredy-temus
Aiden-Murphy

Shot Put (3)
Alejandro Castro
Edilberto Gonzalez
Vashon Mc Carty

{saiah-Regers

Discus (4)
Tyler Merkley
Vashon Mc Carty
Edilberto Gonzalez
Josh Boateng

NeahRelph
Pable-Abarea

Hammer (1)
Kenneth Brinson

Javelin (1)
Anderson Peters

jeseMunguia

10000m Racewalk (4)

Noel Ali Chama
Sergio Sacul
Jorge Cruz

L1 US-possibilit;

9 first place finishers

 fourth place finist

Bahamas
Guatemata
Canada

21.82/71-07.25
Mexico

Puerto Rico
Jamaica

USA

63.53/208-05
USA

Jamaica
Puerto Rico
Grenada
Canada
CostaRica

76.31/250-04
USA

78.69/258-02
Grenada
Mexico

42:03.66
Mexico
Guatemala
Puerto Rico

9 US possibilities

47-07.25 14.51[1.3] Carifta

59-03.5
58-02
56-08.75
540525

178-10
178-06
171-03
156-11

208-05

222-00

42:54.47
46:54.52
48:44.32

18.07
17.73
17.29

54.50
54.41
52.21
47.84

63.52

67.67

N America
N America
Carifta

N-Ameriea

N America
Carifta
N America
Carifta
N-America
N-America

N America

Carifta
N-Ameriea

N America
N America
N America



